
Commissioners' Court 

Tom Green County 


Budget Amendment 

Michael D. Brown August 30,2011 
County Judge 

Fund: :0005 - Road & Bridge 1/~ -=.J 
Budget 

Increase 

7.1180..9.9 
],480.00 

Budget 
Decrease 

ROUND TO THE NEAREST WHOLE DOLLAR. DO NOT INCLUDE CENTS. 

Reason 

Budget to include Millersview/Doole payment in maintenance and paving. 

Date Approved by Commissioners' Court 

~~ 

County Judge 


